
c7

cH

c+

cHc7

c+
c+cH

!j

cH

@

c+

cj

c+

c+

c(

cH

cP

c5

cH

cH

cH

c5

cH

$

cZ

cP

!j

cH

c+

cH

cP

cH

c5

cH

cH

c+
c+

cP

cZ

c+

c+

$cH

cl

!j

cH

cP

cH

c8

c7

cH

$

cH

c5

c7

!j

cH

cPc+

c+ cH

c5
cH

cl

!j

cl

c5
cc

c+c
+

c7

c7

c7

cP

cH

$

c7

cH

cH

$

cH

!j
!j

cj

c7

c7

c+

c+

cj

c7

c5

c+
c+cj

c+

cH

HA
RL

EM
 AV

E

AU
ST

IN
 B

LV
D

OA
K 

PA
RK

 AV
E

LAKE ST

I290 EXPY

RI
DG

EL
AN

D 
AV

E

IOWA ST

NORTH AVE

DIVISION ST

MADISON ST

EA
ST

 AV
E

AUGUSTA ST

SOUTH BLVD

GARFIELD ST

HARVARD ST

GR
OV

E A
VE

FILLMORE ST

ERIE ST

CHICAGO AVE

HARRISON ST

ROOSEVELT RD

LEMOYNE PKWY

LO
MB

AR
D 

AV
E

HO
ME

 AV
E

WASHINGTON BLVD

MA
PL

E A
VE

VAN BUREN ST

JACKSON BLVD

EL
MW

OO
D 

AV
E

BERKSHIRE ST

CU
YL

ER
 AV

E

MA
RI

ON
 ST

THOMAS ST
LIN

DE
N 

AV
E

NORTH BLVD

SC
OV

ILL
E A

VE

TA
YL

OR
 AV

E
HU

MP
HR

EY
 AV

E

LEXINGTON ST

EU
CL

ID
 AV

E

LY
MA

N 
AV

E

CO
LU

MB
IA

N A
VE

HA
YE

S A
VE

ADAMS ST

FA
IR

 O
AK

S A
VE

RANDOLPH ST

ONTARIO ST

HI
GH

LA
ND

 AV
E

CL
IN

TO
N 

AV
E

WE
SL

EY
 AV

E

GREENFIELD ST
WO

OD
BI

NE
 AV

E

WI
SC

ON
SI

N 
AV

E
WE

NO
NA

H 
AV

E

CL
AR

EN
CE

 AV
E

CA
RP

EN
TE

R 
AV

E

MA
PL

ET
ON

 AV
E

KE
NI

LW
OR

TH
 AV

E

HA
RV

EY
 AV

E

FO
RE

ST
 AV

E

SUPERIOR ST

ROS SELLAVE

LENOX ST

ED
ME

R 
AV

E

BE
LL

EF
OR

TE
 AV

E

ERIE CTONTARIO CT

PRAIRIE WAY

HUNTER CT

PLEASANT ST

FLOURNOY ST

CH
ES

TN
UT

 LN

PLEASANT ST

HA
YE

S A
VE

THOMAS ST THOMAS ST

HA
RV

EY
 AV

E

EU
CL

ID
 AV

E

HU
MP

HR
EY

 AV
E

LO
MB

AR
D 

AV
E

FA
IR

 O
AK

S A
VE

HA
RV

EY
 AV

E

EU
CL

ID
 AV

E

LY
MA

N 
AV

E

EL
MW

OO
D 

AV
E

HU
MP

HR
EY

 AV
E

RIDGELAND
AVE

EL
MW

OO
D 

AV
E

MA
PL

E A
VE

ERIE ST

ADAMS ST

BE
LL

EF
OR

TE
 AV

E

JACKSON BLVD

PLEASANT ST

TA
YL

OR
 AV

E
TA

YL
OR

 AV
E

BERKSHIRE ST

TAYLOR
AVE

CU
YL

ER
 AV

E
HI

GH
LA

ND
 AV

E
HA

RV
EY

 AV
E

SC
OV

ILL
E A

VE

ONTARIO ST

GR
OV

E A
VE

HO
ME

 AV
E

ERIE ST

WE
SL

EY
 AV

E

GR
OV

E A
VE

HU
MP

HR
EY

 AV
E

RANDOL PH ST

ONTARIO ST

HA
RV

EY
 AV

E

GR
OV

E A
VE

SUPERIOR ST

FO
RE

ST
 AV

E

NORTH BLVD

CU
YL

ER
 AV

E

HU
MP

HR
EY

 AV
E

LO
MB

AR
D 

AV
E

EA
ST

 AV
E

TA
YL

OR
 AV

E

HU
MP

HR
EY

 AV
E

HA
RV

EY
 AV

E

MA
RI

ON
 ST

EU
CL

ID
 AV

E
LIN

DE
N 

AV
E

TA
YL

OR
 AV

E

KE
NI

LW
OR

TH
 AV

E

900

800

700

400

400

600

700

100

500

600

900

900

300

200

700

100

300

100

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

600

100

200

300

1150

1000

63017101 66016901 60016701 62016801 61016401

6000610062006300640065006600690070007100

1150

1200

1000

1100

1200

1100

1000

0
0

0
27

36

52
8

50
090
0

72
8

42
8

83
0

80
0

70
0 62
8

60
0

40
0 20
0

84
7

72
7

42
7 10
193

1

22
7

82
7

80
1

70
1 62
7

40
1

30
1 12
7

90
0

93
2

83
2

80
0 70
0

63
8

60
0

50
0

40
0

30
0

10
0

43
8

93
4

83
4 80
0

63
8

40
0

30
0

10
0

23
8

93
1

90
0

82
7

80
0

72
7

70
0

62
7

43
890

0

83
4

80
0

70
0

60
0

40
0

30
0

20
0

10
0

10
32

10
27

11
00

10
0111

01
11

00

10
35

10
00

CRIME TIP HOTLINE # 708.434.1636 
 * YOU MAY REMAIN ANONYMOUS 
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PART 1 CRIME AND GRAFFITI 
FEBRUARY 2017
 
cc Predatory Crim Sexual Assault Child -1 

cZ Agg Battery -2 

$ Armed Robbery -3 

$ Robbery -3

cP Vehicular Hijacking -1 

c8 Arson -1 

cl Burglary to Apt -3 

c( Burglary to Apt Storage Locker -1

@ Burglary to Business -1 

cj Burglary to Garage -4

!j Burglary to House -7

c7 Graffiti -12

cP Motor Vehicle Theft -6

c5 Retail Theft -7

cH Theft $500 and Under -21

cH Theft Over $500 -6

c+ Theft fr Motor Vehicle -4

c+ Burglary From Motor Vehicle -16

PERSONAL SAFETY 
1. Trust your instincts. Cross the street
to avoid groups that are loitering or hanging out.
2. Be aware of your surroundings and avoid
walking alone. 
3. Give up your possessions. Don't give 
up your life. 
4. Plan a safe, well traveled route, and avoid
poorly lighted areas. 


